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Ranking Individual 2022 NÃO SÉNIORES

Sub13 Singulares Homens

Clas.
Licença 

FPB
Nome Clube

1ª J. 
Zon.

1ª J. 
Nac.

Tor. 
Cl. 1

2ª J. 
Zon.

2ª J. 
Nac.

3ª J. 
Zon.

Tor. 
Cl. 2

3ª J. 
Nac.

Tor. 
Cl. 3

Tor. 
Cl. 4

4ª J. 
Zon.

4ª J. 
Nac.

Camp. 
Nac.

Total

1 20743 Martim Vicente Marques CHEL 105 200 135 105 200 105 200 105 200 250 1500
2 20153 Pedro Abreu De Freitas CSMA 100 130 105 150 0 135 135 135 105 110 200 1205
3 18955 Gabriel Rio Quitério FSC 100 110 130 105 80 110 140 150 65 140 110 110 150 1150
4 21363 Guilherme Ruivinho Negrita CHEL 80 150 100 80 110 80 140 90 70 80 150 150 1050
5 21631 Francisco Costa Lima AAC 85 40 70 80 40 80 45 110 105 50 45 90 100 770
6 21968 Paulo Dória Sousa CSMA 75 95 45 105 100 100 100 80 0 60 760
7 22015 Yui Chit Mattias Fung CDCE 100 80 105 80 15 70 90 45 25 80 90 60 755
8 23255 Ho Ralphier Lam CDCE 0 0 0 0 0 110 110 110 140 145 105 0 0 720
9 23007 Dinis Kurko EACO 20 85 105 50 80 50 105 90 100 685

10 22491 Santiago Tavares Ferreira FSC 75 95 20 85 105 20 100 80 0 60 640
11 22317 Salvador Marreiros Coelho CSM 140 110 110 70 0 0 105 105 0 0 640
12 18994 Gonçalo Paiva Pereira MVD 110 40 100 15 40 15 15 80 45 80 80 60 635
13 22150 Rodrigo Correia De Oliveira CCRM 105 40 20 105 40 15 90 20 25 75 80 60 620
14 22073 Edgar Ventura Gonçalves AAC 45 110 25 80 15 25 80 45 15 25 80 100 590
15 20201 Gaspar Silva Ferreira CABRIL 45 70 50 80 45 70 75 50 90 0 575
16 22797 Kwong Wui Hei CDCE 80 80 80 110 80 45 90 0 0 565
17 21377 Gabriel Coelho Ribeiro CFBG 80 80 20 45 40 45 15 80 45 50 20 80 60 565
18 22823 Antonio Freitas Lopes EACO 45 20 40 80 50 45 15 45 0 60 400
19 22163 Gonçalo Costa Lagarto CHEL 65 20 0 50 25 0 45 0 100 305
20 23127 Xavier Alves Silva ABT 75 0 55 70 0 0 60 40 0 0 300
21 18977 Salvador França Catanho VFC 80 0 50 65 20 65 20 0 0 300
22 20631 Tiago Monge Dias SIMPS 45 45 25 0 15 25 15 25 0 60 255
23 23095 Bruno Caldeira Catanho CDRP 20 0 45 45 45 40 45 0 0 240
24 21932 Luis Pestana Marques CSMA 40 60 20 0 15 20 65 0 0 220
25 22906 Santiago Duarte Ferreira ESMA 20 80 45 0 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 195
26 20309 Joaquim Andrade Freitas VFC 20 0 15 65 20 40 20 0 0 180
27 23498 Diego Varela Sousa ADP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 65 45 0 0 175
28 23011 Henrique Matos Belchior CAO 0 0 0 50 0 15 25 25 50 0 0 165
29 21668 Daniel Menino Coelho VFC 0 0 0 45 0 15 20 20 40 20 0 0 160
30 23123 Nelson Cordeiro Furtado ABT 0 0 0 45 0 10 15 65 20 0 0 155
31 22937 Rafael Duarte Fernandes UMAC 15 40 45 0 25 15 15 0 0 155
32 21994 Joel Ferreira Leça AAC 15 45 15 0 15 15 20 15 15 0 0 155
33 20050 Dinis Daniel MVD 15 45 15 0 15 15 20 25 0 0 150
34 22904 Afonso Alves Santos ESMA 20 40 25 0 15 15 15 15 0 0 145
35 22898 Luis Meira Neto EACO 35 0 20 0 20 20 25 20 0 0 140
36 21253 Jaime Ribeiro Farinha VFC 0 20 0 15 20 20 40 20 0 0 135
37 21085 Valentim Santos Polaco CABRIL 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 25 0 0 125
38 22927 Gabriel Marreiros CHEL 25 0 65 20 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 125
39 22902 Ivo Rosa Soares ESMA 45 0 15 0 50 0 0 0 15 0 0 125
40 19446 André Carreiro Costa CDEPC 40 0 60 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 120
41 22891 Tomás Duarte Ferreira CHEL 45 0 40 0 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 115
42 23115 Rodrigo Riba Fazendeiro CDCE 0 15 0 25 15 20 25 15 0 0 115
43 23175 Davi Ouro Preto FSC 0 0 10 15 0 0 40 45 0 0 110
44 21129 Martim Neto da Silva AAE 0 20 0 20 0 20 45 0 0 105
45 20170 André Sequeira Porfírio CHEL 15 0 0 45 0 15 15 15 0 0 105
46 23290 Duarte Jesus Diogo UMAC 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 45 0 0 90
47 23245 Tomás Vieira Freitas CEE 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 85
48 20974 João Pacheco Pimentel ABT 0 0 0 0 10 70 0 0 0 0 0 80
49 22886 Márcio Hernandez Soares CDRB 0 0 60 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 80
50 23231 Matias Cordeiro Vieira ABT 0 0 0 0 25 50 0 0 0 0 0 75
51 20975 Lucas Melo Arruda ABT 0 0 0 0 25 45 0 0 0 0 0 70
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52 21897 João Martins Carvalho CAO 0 0 0 0 0 15 50 0 0 65
53 22905 Martim Marques Barata ESMA 20 0 0 0 15 0 15 15 0 0 65
54 23192 Ledinilson Moreira Rocha ESMA 0 0 50 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 65
55 23232 Roberto Andrade Silva ABT 0 0 50 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 65
56 22951 Martim Moreno Simões CBAVAL 45 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65
57 22033 Bernardo Fontes Castro AAC 15 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 60
58 23236 Lucas Moniz Faria ABT 0 0 0 0 10 45 0 0 0 55
58 20980 Tiago Pacheco Rebelo ABT 0 0 0 0 10 45 0 0 0 55
60 23531 Prabhnoor Lamba UMAC 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 50
61 23259 Miguel Nunes Jesus LFC 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 15 0 0 45
62 22895 Rodrigo Varanda Antunes DCB 15 0 0 15 0 15 0 0 0 45
63 20978 Simão Pacheco Rebelo ABT 0 0 0 0 0 25 15 0 0 0 40
64 23227 Alexandre Andrade Vieira ABT 0 0 0 0 0 25 15 0 0 0 40
65 23221 Bernardo Pimentel Pereira ABT 0 0 0 0 0 10 25 0 0 0 35
66 23229 Diego Vieira Ledo ABT 0 0 0 0 0 20 15 0 0 0 35
67 23102 Kevin Leonardo Otoroschi CHEL 0 20 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 35
68 22649 Gustavo Pacheco Antunes CABRIL 0 20 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
69 23009 Francisco Andrade Falé CAO 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15 0 0 30
69 23274 Pedro Pinhal Bernardo GDS 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 30
71 22966 Gustavo Vieira Castro CBL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 30
72 22799 Antonio Magalhães Pinheiro AAC 0 15 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
73 22893 João Matos Rei DCB 15 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
74 22408 Eduardo Vieira Garcia ABT 0 0 0 0 0 10 15 0 0 0 25
74 21462 Gonçalo Furtado Pacheco ABT 0 0 0 0 0 10 15 0 0 0 25
76 23509 Miguel Ramos Tristão ADRF 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20
77 22064 Gonçalo Aguiar Costa EACO 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20
78 22632 Gabriel Carrola Helluy UMAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 15
78 23321 Miguel Silva Vaz CABRIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 15
78 23265 Delfim Simões Prado CABRIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 15
78 23186 Simão Teixeira Baptista CABRIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 15
82 23534 Santiago Rocha Araujo CSM 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 15
83 22462 Afonso Froes Oliveira ABT 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
84 23244 Tiago Freitas Camacho CEE 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
84 23292 Martim Gomes Franco UMAC 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
86 21783 Vasco Nogueira Pereira CREA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
86 23135 Sebastião Oliveira Vieira SCBL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
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Sub13 Singulares Senhoras

Clas.
Licença 

FPB
Nome Clube

1ª J. 
Zon.

1ª J. 
Nac.

Tor. 
Cl. 1

2ª J. 
Zon.

2ª J. 
Nac.

3ª J. 
Zon.

Tor. 
Cl. 2

3ª J. 
Nac.

Tor. 
Cl. 3

Tor. 
Cl. 4

4ª J. 
Zon.

4ª J. 
Nac.

Camp. 
Nac.

Total

1 20302 Isabel Florido Nunes MVD 200 135 105 200 105 135 200 135 100 105 200 250 1560
2 21736 Lara Nascimento CDRB 105 150 130 110 110 105 135 110 135 0 105 110 200 1190
3 22043 Iara Silva Dionisio CSM 110 65 20 150 20 105 90 70 135 20 150 100 975
4 21593 Lara Fernandes Sousa CDRB 45 80 100 45 80 80 100 110 0 135 45 110 150 945
5 21920 Anna Vasilievna Tura UMAC 105 80 130 100 80 65 150 20 65 90 100 900
6 22622 Daniela Verónica Kostenko UMAC 80 60 95 75 40 105 70 90 65 20 100 90 60 770
7 21384 Andreia Lourenço De Agrela CDRP 80 40 85 110 45 65 100 40 80 0 100 705
8 21819 Leonor Brito Santos CAO 100 80 100 20 80 20 110 90 100 700
9 21632 Inês Ferro AAC 105 95 45 40 80 90 45 45 75 80 60 675

10 22956 Joana Beirão Marques AAC 85 60 80 80 45 90 20 70 45 90 60 660
11 22921 Helena Braga Almeida IBC 100 80 0 80 20 20 20 100 80 150 650
12 22348 Ana Oliveira Sá CCRM 80 105 40 105 0 0 105 75 0 60 570
13 22635 Laís Lourenço Baltazar UMAC 45 40 60 40 40 80 20 80 75 80 60 560
14 20771 Maria Câmara Sousa ADP 45 0 45 40 40 65 20 80 60 395
15 22882 Joana Rodrigues Coelho CDRB 40 20 0 15 65 65 65 45 0 0 315
16 22887 Cláudia Afonso Gouveia CDRP 35 40 20 0 15 40 40 40 20 0 60 310
17 23246 Maria Costa Neto ADP 0 0 0 0 0 25 40 40 100 20 0 60 285
18 22796 Mafalda Tavares Parreira AECA 45 65 45 0 20 20 20 45 0 0 260
19 22897 Mara Gomes Rodrigues DCB 50 60 40 20 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 215
20 23256 Sofia Alves Menitra CAO 0 0 0 0 45 20 45 85 0 0 195
21 22974 Constança Almeida Gustavo MVD 0 0 0 0 20 45 80 20 20 0 0 185
22 23239 Ana Silva Cabral ADP 0 0 0 0 15 40 65 40 20 0 0 180
23 22983 Inês Dias Silva NST 0 0 0 75 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155
24 22960 Mimi Lin FAC 0 0 0 45 0 45 20 40 0 0 150
25 23275 Madalena Pinhal Pinto GDS 0 0 0 0 0 20 80 20 0 0 120
26 22889 Gabriela Silva Moura CFBG 75 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110
27 21982 Ana Magalhães Silva ABT 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95
28 22656 Sofia Ribeiro Cabrita UMAC 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 85
29 22805 Mariana Silva Gaspar AAC 0 0 40 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
30 23132 Sofia Mendes Oliveira ABT 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
31 23278 Neha Naguindas CAO 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 65
32 23159 Laura Queirós Barros LFC 0 0 0 0 45 20 0 0 0 0 0 65
33 23098 Margarida Gonçalves Salvado NST 0 0 0 40 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
34 22804 Leonor Lucas Carvalho AAC 0 0 40 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
35 23296 Mariana Esteves Cardoso CAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 45
36 23291 Fatumata Cande UMAC 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 35
37 22840 Rita Maria Marques MVD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20
38 23243 Elyana Costa Gonçalves CEE 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 15

Atletas que não poderão participar no shuttle time
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Ranking Individual 2022 NÃO SÉNIORES

Sub13 Pares Homens

Clas.
Licença 

FPB
Nome Clube

Licença 
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Nome Clube
1ª J. 
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1ª J. 
Nac.

Tor. 
Cl. 1
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Cl. 2

3ª J. 
Nac.

Tor. 
Cl. 3
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4ª J. 
Nac.

Camp. 
Nac.

Total

1 21363 Guilherme Ruivinho Negrita CHEL 20743 Martim Vicente Marques CHEL 105 200 130 105 200 105 200 100 200 250 1495

2 21631 Francisco Costa Lima AAC 22073 Edgar Ventura Gonçalves AAC 100 110 80 110 105 100 150 95 110 110 200 1095

3 22015 Yui Chit Mattias Fung CDCE 22797 Kwong Wui Hei CDCE 100 150 105 110 105 135 110 0 0 0 0 0 815

4 21377 Gabriel Coelho Ribeiro CFBG 23007 Dinis Kurko EACO 95 100 70 90 0 0 100 150 150 755

5 20050 Dinis Daniel MVD 18994 Gonçalo Paiva Pereira MVD 110 65 45 80 45 20 110 0 0 45 90 100 690

6 21085 Valentim Santos Polaco CABRIL 20201 Gaspar Silva Ferreira CABRIL 110 150 80 0 0 0 0 85 110 0 535

7 22163 Gonçalo Costa Lagarto CHEL 20170 André Sequeira Porfirio CHEL 80 80 60 85 80 0 0 40 0 100 525

8 20631 Tiago Monge Dias SIMPS 23115 Rodrigo Riba Fazendeiro CDCE 80 80 20 0 0 0 80 90 150 500

9 22904 Afonso Alves Santos ESMA 22905 Martim Marques Barata ESMA 75 60 0 0 0 0 35 80 100 350

10 21994 Joel Ferreira Leça AAC 22033 Bernardo Fontes Castro AAC 75 40 60 0 0 0 45 80 0 300

11 22906 Santiago Duarte Ferreira ESMA 22902 Ivo Rosa Soares ESMA 40 80 45 80 45 0 0 0 0 290

12 23255 Ho Ralphier Lam CDCE 23115 Rodrigo Riba Fazendeiro CDCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 0 0 135

13 21631 Francisco Costa Lima AAC 22317 Salvador Marreiros Coelho CSM 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130

14 22937 Rafael Duarte Fernandes UMAC 22951 Martim Moreno Simões CBAVAL 80 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 125

15 22823 Antonio Freitas Lopes EACO 22898 Luis Meira Neto EACO 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 40 0 0 115

16 18955 Gabriel Rio Quitério FSC 22491 Santiago Tavares Ferreira FSC 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 110

17 22015 Yui Chit Mattias Fung CDCE 23255 Ho Ralphier Lam CDCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 0 0 105

18 18977 Salvador França Catanho VFC 21668 Daniel Menino Coelho VFC 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

19 22150 Rodrigo Correia De Oliveira CCRM 20631 Tiago Monge Dias SIMPS 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

20 23127 Xavier Alves Silva ABT 23123 Nelson Cordeiro Furtado ABT 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

21 22163 Gonçalo Costa Lagarto CHEL 22891 Tomás Duarte Ferreira CHEL 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

22 22891 Tomás Duarte Ferreira CHEL 22927 Gabriel Marreiros CHEL 45 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85

23 23290 Duarte Jesus Diogo UMAC 23531 Prabhnoor Lamba UMAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 75

23 22150 Rodrigo Correia De Oliveira CCRM 22823 Antonio Freitas Lopes EACO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 75

25 20309 Joaquim Andrade Freitas VFC 21253 Jaime Ribeiro Farinha VFC 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 75
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26 22163 Gonçalo Costa Lagarto CHEL 21363 Guilherme Ruivinho Negrita CHEL 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

27 22150 Rodrigo Correia De Oliveira CCRM 21129 Martim Neto Da Silva AAE 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

28 21377 Gabriel Coelho Ribeiro CFBG 22150 Rodrigo Correia De Oliveira CCRM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 65

29 22937 Rafael Duarte Fernandes UMAC 22927 Gabriel Marreiros CHEL 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

30 22904 Afonso Alves Santos ESMA 23192 Ledinilson Moreira Rocha ESMA 0 0 0 0 0 35 20 0 0 0 55

31 21994 Joel Ferreira Leça AAC 22799 Antonio Magalhães Pinheiro AAC 0 0 0 20 0 35 0 0 0 55

32 21897 João Martins Carvalho CAO 23011 Henrique Matos Belchior CAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 45

33 22937 Rafael Duarte Fernandes UMAC 23290 Duarte Jesus Diogo UMAC 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 45

34 21129 Martim Neto Da Silva AAE 23509 Miguel Ramos Tristão ADRF 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40

35 21994 Joel Ferreira Leça AAC 20201 Gaspar Silva Ferreira CABRIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40

36 22893 João Matos Rei DCB 22895 Rodrigo Varanda Antunes DCB 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

37 22649 Gustavo Pacheco Antunes CABRIL 20201 Gaspar Silva Ferreira CABRIL 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

37 21377 Gabriel Coelho Ribeiro CFBG 22823 Antonio Freitas Lopes EACO 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

39 23102 Kevin Leonardo Otoroschi CHEL 22927 Gabriel Marreiros CHEL 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

40 23265 Delfim Simões Prado CABRIL 23186 Simão Teixeira Baptista CABRIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20

40 22317 Salvador Marreiros Coelho CSM 23321 Miguel Silva Vaz CABRIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20

42 22906 Santiago Duarte Ferreira ESMA 22905 Martim Marques Barata ESMA 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

42 22150 Rodrigo Correia De Oliveira CCRM 23255 Ho Ralphier Lam CDCE 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

42 21994 Joel Ferreira Leça AAC 22317 Salvador Marreiros Coelho CSM 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

45 23292 Martim Gomes Franco UMAC 23102 Kevin Leonardo Otoroschi CHEL 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

46 20153 Pedro Abreu De Freitas CSMA 21968 Paulo Dória Sousa CSMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Sub13 Pares Senhoras

Clas.
Licença 

FPB
Nome Clube

Licença 
FPB

Nome Clube
1ª J. 
Zon.

1ª J. 
Nac.

Tor. 
Cl. 1

2ª J. 
Zon.

2ª J. 
Nac.

3ª J. 
Zon.
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Cl. 2

3ª J. 
Nac.
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Zon.

4ª J. 
Nac.

Camp. 
Nac.

Total

1 20302 Isabel Florido Nunes MVD 22043 Iara Silva Dionisio CSM 200 0 100 150 95 130 200 130 130 100 200 200 1440

2 22956 Joana Beirão Marques AAC 21632 Inês Ferro AAC 95 0 75 200 70 110 65 95 75 110 250 1080

3 21593 Lara Fernandes Sousa CDRB 21736 Lara Nascimento CDRB 95 110 0 95 110 100 130 90 0 100 90 150 980

4 22622 Daniela Verónica Kostenko UMAC 21920 Anna Vasilievna Tura UMAC 95 150 0 80 95 150 95 60 0 150 875

5 23256 Sofia Alves Menitra CAO 21819 Leonor Brito Santos CAO 0 0 95 60 110 60 95 90 100 610

6 20771 Maria Câmara Sousa ADP 23246 Maria Costa Neto ADP 0 0 0 0 40 95 130 40 110 100 515

7 22887 Cláudia Afonso Gouveia CDRP 21384 Andreia Lourenço De Agrela CDRP 70 0 70 0 75 60 75 0 100 450

8 22635 Laís Lourenço Baltazar UMAC 22622 Daniela Verónica Kostenko UMAC 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 175

9 22921 Helena Braga Almeida IBC 21920 Anna Vasilievna Tura UMAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0 150

10 22636 Laís Lourenço Baltazar UMAC 22348 Ana Oliveira Sá CCRM 0 90 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101

11 21819 Leonor Brito Santos CAO 23159 Laura Queirós Barros LFC 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

12 23296 Mariana Esteves Cardoso CAO 23278 Neha Naguindas CAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 70

13 23291 Fatumata Cande UMAC 22656 Sofia Ribeiro Cabrita UMAC 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 70

13 22983 Inês Dias Silva NST 23098 Margarida Gonçalves Salvado NST 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 70

15 22635 Laís Lourenço Baltazar UMAC 22656 Sofia Ribeiro Cabrita UMAC 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

16 22974 Constança Almeida Gustavo MVD 22840 Rita Maria Marques MVD 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40

17 22921 Helena Braga Almeida IBC 22348 Ana Oliveira Sá CCRM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40

17 22974 Constança Almeida Gustavo MVD 22960 Mimi Lin FAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40

19 22804 Leonor Lucas Carvalho AAC 22805 Mariana Silva Gaspar AAC 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
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Sub13 Pares Mistos

Clas.
Licença 

FPB
Nome Clube

Licença 
FPB

Nome Clube
1ª J. 
Zon.

1ª J. 
Nac.

Tor. 
Cl. 1

2ª J. 
Zon.

2ª J. 
Nac.

3ª J. 
Zon.

Tor. 
Cl. 2

3ª J. 
Nac.

Tor. 
Cl. 3

Tor. 
Cl. 4

4ª J. 
Zon.

4ª J. 
Nac.

Camp. 
Nac.

Total

1 21363 Guilherme Ruivinho Negrita CHEL 22622 Daniela Verónica Kostenko UMAC 100 150 95 100 200 80 20 110 100 75 150 250 1255

2 18994 Gonçalo Paiva Pereira MVD 20302 Isabel Florido Nunes MVD 200 65 105 110 80 135 150 135 85 110 150 1180

3 20743 Martim Vicente Marques CHEL 22635 Laís Lourenço Baltazar UMAC 110 75 80 105 200 0 0 100 200 100 970

4 21631 Francisco Costa Lima AAC 22956 Joana Beirão Marques AAC 105 110 20 80 20 110 100 20 45 110 150 830

5 22823 Antonio Freitas Lopes EACO 22921 Helena Braga Almeida IBC 0 0 100 65 65 70 75 90 200 665

6 20153 Pedro Abreu De Freitas CSMA 21736 Lara Nascimento CDRB 0 95 150 0 130 0 105 90 60 630

7 22317 Salvador Marreiros Coelho CSM 22043 Iara Silva Dionisio CSM 0 130 80 105 100 70 105 0 0 590

8 22073 Edgar Ventura Gonçalves AAC 21632 Inês Ferro AAC 80 0 0 20 60 45 80 65 20 40 80 60 530

9 22150 Rodrigo Correia De Oliveira CCRM 22348 Ana Oliveira Sá CCRM 0 80 0 100 110 20 100 0 60 470

10 23095 Bruno Caldeira Catanho CDRP 21384 Andreia Lourenço Agrela CDRP 0 0 70 95 95 60 80 0 0 400

11 23011 Henrique Matos Belchior CAO 21819 Leonor Brito Santos CAO 0 0 105 20 90 20 75 0 60 370

12 22015 Yui Chit Mattias Fung CDCE 21921 Anna Vasilievna Tura UMAC 0 0 0 0 70 90 20 20 0 0 60 260

13 20170 André Sequeira Porfírio CHEL 22635 Laís Lourenço Baltazar UMAC 75 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 205

14 21897 João Martins Carvalho CAO 23256 Sofia Alves Menitra CAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 100 80 0 200

15 20050 Dinis Daniel MVD 22974 Constança Almeida Gustavo MVD 0 0 0 0 20 45 80 20 20 0 0 185

16 21377 Gabriel Coelho Ribeiro CFBG 22889 Gabriela Silva Moura CFBG 95 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170

17 21968 Paulo Dória Sousa CSMA 21593 Lara Fernandes Sousa CDRB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 20 0 0 150

18 22895 Rodrigo Varanda Antunes DCB 22897 Mara Gomes Rodrigues DCB 45 0 20 60 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145

19 20201 Gaspar Silva Ferreira CABRIL 20302 Isabel Florido Nunes MVD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 0 0 135

20 21994 Joel Ferreira Leça AAC 22805 Mariana Silva Gaspar AAC 0 0 40 45 20 0 0 0 0 105

21 23259 Miguel Nunes Jesus LFC 23159 Laura Queirós Barros LFC 0 0 0 0 0 80 20 0 0 0 100

22 21631 Francisco Costa Lima AAC 21632 Inês Ferro AAC 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

23 23498 Diego Varela Sousa ADP 23246 Maria Costa Neto ADP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 95

24 22937 Rafael Duarte Fernandes UMAC 21920 Anna Vasilievna Tura UMAC 40 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

25 20170 André Sequeira Porfírio CHEL 21921 Anna Vasilievna Tura UMAC 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

26 23274 Pedro Pinhal Bernardo GDS 23275 Madalena Pinhal Pinto GDS 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 40 0 0 75
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27 22823 Antonio Freitas Lopes EACO 22960 Mimi Lin FAC 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 75

28 21129 Martim Neto Da Silva AAE 22960 Mimi Lin FAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 40 0 0 60

29 22163 Gonçalo Costa Lagarto CHEL 21921 Anna Vasilievna Tura UMAC 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

30 21932 Luis Pestana Marques CSMA 23246 Maria Costa Neto ADP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 45

30 18977 Salvador França Catanho VFC 22887 Cláudia Afonso Gouveia CDRP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 45

32 23255 Ho Ralphier Lam CDCE 22622 Daniela Verónica Kostenko UMAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 45

33 22937 Rafael Duarte Fernandes UMAC 22656 Sofia Ribeiro Cabrita UMAC 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 45

33 23009 Francisco Andrade Falé CAO 23256 Sofia Alves Menitra CAO 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 45

35 23290 Duarte Jesus Diogo UMAC 22656 Sofia Ribeiro Cabrita UMAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 40

36 22033 Bernardo Fontes Castro AAC 22804 Leonor Lucas Carvalho AAC 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

37 23290 Duarte Jesus Diogo UMAC 23291 Fatumata Cande UMAC 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 35

38 23498 Diego Varela Sousa ADP 20771 Maria Câmara Sousa ADP 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20

38 23245 Tomás Vieira Freitas CEE 23243 Elyana Costa Gonçalves CEE 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20

38 21253 Jaime Ribeiro Farinha VFC 22882 Joana Rodrigues Coelho CDRB 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20

41 22937 Rafael Duarte Fernandes UMAC 22635 Laís Lourenço Baltazar UMAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20

42 22799 Antonio Magalhães Pinheiro AAC 22804 Leonor Lucas Carvalho AAC 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20


